
Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 5,326,367

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Attica
SWIS Code - 562289

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

5,060,049

95.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

3.49186,000113500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)

4.62246,095541720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

6.62352,685541834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

2.28121,264441854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.5127,368142100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 17.52

0.00

17.52933,412

0

933,412

16

0

16
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 25,324,160

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Covington
SWIS Code - 562800

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

25,324,160

100.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.2769,200141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

21.365,410,4994141720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

2.60658,4001041834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

2.84720,0002441854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.049,300242100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

0.79200,000142120 TEMPORARY GREENHOUSES RPTL 483-c

29.487,464,600142140 Anaerobic Digestion Facilities RPTL 483-e

0.025,039147100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq

0.0410,189147200 RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT RPTL 489-d&dd

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 57.44

0.00

57.4414,547,227

0

14,547,227

82

0

82
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 28,349,636

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Middlebury - 5638
Village of Wyoming Vlge
SWIS Code - 563801

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

23,813,694

84.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

2.91825,832613650 VG - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)

2.95837,619313740 VG O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER RPTL 406(3)

19.195,439,643213800 SCHOOL DISTRICT RPTL 408

5.171,467,024525110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

1.99563,333225120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

1.91542,619226400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2)

0.037,619127350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446

0.68192,220541720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

0.2057,892241804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

8.072,287,3283041834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

7.232,049,2686241854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.3495,375347610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 50.67

0.00

50.6714,365,772

0

14,365,772

123

0

123
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 116,526,976

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Middlebury
SWIS Code - 563889

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

97,882,660

84.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

2.863,334,4062712100 NYS - GENERALLY RPTL 404(1)

0.10119,048113100 CO - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)

0.0115,953313500 TOWN - GENERALLY RPTL 406(1)

0.0559,524513510 TOWN - CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446

20.4723,849,8332518020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC RPTL 412-a

0.63738,333325110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

0.005,714125120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO RPTL 420-a

0.0329,524226400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT RPTL 464(2)

0.16190,357327350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND RPTL 446

1.091,270,1181341700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

8.129,462,61513441720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

0.0114,226141730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306

0.0450,060141800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

0.10120,833241804 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER RPTL 467

4.084,750,3196541834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

4.525,267,62315941854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.21243,5941542100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 42.50

0.00

42.5049,522,080

0

49,522,080

460

0

460
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 6,377,635

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Perry
SWIS Code - 564289

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

6,377,635

100.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

52.363,339,0261241720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

2.19139,600241834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

2.82180,000641854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.5132,400242100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS, RPTL 483-a

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 57.87

0.00

57.873,691,026

0

3,691,026

22

0

22
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Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,231,068

NYS - Real Property System

Town of Warsaw
SWIS Code - 564889

County of Wyoming

School District - 563802 Wyoming

Uniform Percentage

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/12/2021 14:21:36

8,769,515

95.00

Exemption
Code

Percent of Value
Exempted

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

Number of
Exemptions

Exemption
Name

Statutory 
Authority

0.4642,105141700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING RPTL 483

11.751,085,0661241720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT AG-MKTS L 305

1.23113,520141730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS AG MKTS L 306

5.40498,918741834 ENHANCED STAR RPTL 425

7.30673,9042241854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000 RPTL 425

0.065,557247100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling RPTL S499-qqqq

1.0496,090247460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74 RPTL 480-a

0.8678,947147610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P RPTL 485-b

0.2926,315249500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM RPTL 487

__________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value.  The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments 

for municipal services.

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total Exemptions Exclusive of 
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals: 28.39

0.00

28.392,620,422

0

2,620,422

50

0

50
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